DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1111.49

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1270.27

VALUE SURCHARGE 31.27

OTHER CHARGES 108.00

DOOR COLLECTION 300.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1080.00

DISCOUNT -3893.85

TOTAL FREIGHT 7559.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1360.62

GRAND TOTAL 8920.00
Rupees : Eight Thousand  Nine Hundred Twenty   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET (BLCH)

MADURANTAKAM (MRKM)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 338 VALUE 62540.00

E-Waybill No 182313748247

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :